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APPROVED ATTORNEY LIST 

 Abrams Garfinkel Margolis Bergson, LLP  Kevin Schmitt & Associates, P.C. 
New York Office: (212) 201-1170  Phone: (516) 794-0774 

Long Island Office: (516) 794-5310  Fax: (516) 741-1254 

1430 Broadway, 17th Floor, New York, NY 10018  500 Old Country Road, Suite 110, Garden City, NY 11530 

CEMA / CO-OP APPROVED  CEMA / CO-OP APPROVED 

www.agmblaw.com   Shanti@ksapc.net 

   

Jafri & Jafri, LLC  Irene Mattone 
Phone: (516) 333-3322  Phone: (718) 353-8880 

143 Post Avenue, Westbury, NY 11690  134-01 20th Avenue College Point, NY 11356 

CEMA / CO-OP APPROVED  CEMA / CO-OP APPROVED 

mkruger@jafri.com   irene@mattone.com • http://www.mattone.com 
   

Charles B. Rosenstein  Kaplan, Kaplan & DiTrapani, LLP. 
Phone: (518) 452-6979  Phone: (516) 801-6363 ext. 7008 

Fax: (518) 452-6873  Fax: (516) 801-6364 

465 New Karner Road Albany, NY 12205  6901 Jericho Turnpike, Suite 100, Syosset, NY 11791 

CEMA / CO-OP APPROVED  CEMA / CO-OP APPROVED 

www.cbrlaw.net 

 www.kaplanrealestatelawyers.com 

   

Mincone & Mincone, P.C.  David H. Sloan, Esc. 
Phone: (631) 423-4390 • Cell: (516) 315-8577  Phone: (516) 776-3483 

Fax: (631) 536-2242  Fax: (516) 776-9216 

560 Broadhollow Road, Suite 302, Melville, NY 11747  653 Harless Place West Hempstead, NY 11552 

CEMA / CO-OP APPROVED  CEMA / CO-OP APPROVED 

emincone@mincone.com 

 sloanesq@hotmail.com 

   

Howard Wieder, Esq.  Taub Bogary Mellert PLC 
(718) 690-7680  Phone: (516) 531-2500 

266 Broadway, Suite 503, Brooklyn, NY 11211  Fax: (516) 345-9000 

CEMA / CO-OP APPROVED  Primary Office 

howard@wiederesq.com 

 2702 Grand Avenue, Bellmore, NY 11710 

  Satellite Office: 

Roy J Mirro & Associates, P.C.  1010 Northern Boulevard, Suite 208, Great Neck, NY 11021 

(516) 739-6000  CEMA / CO-OP APPROVED 

300 Garden City Plaza, Suite 205, Garden City, NY  11530  info@lawtbm.com • www.lawtbm.com 

CEMA / CO-OP APPROVED   

roy@mirrolaw.com 

 Robert L. Reda, P.C. 

  (845) 357-5555 

  One Executive Boulevard, Suite 201, Suffern, NY  11530 

  CEMA / CO-OP APPROVED 

  rreda@redalaw.com 
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